THE CORPORATION OF THE DISTRICT OF BURNABY

BYLAW NO. 9417

A BYLAW to amend Bylaw 8417, being Burnaby
Local Improvement Charges Bylaw 1985

The Council of The Corporation of the District of Burnaby ENACTS as

follows:

1.

2.
BYLAW 1985, is repealed and the following Schedule substituted therefor:

This Bylaw may be cited as BURNABY LOCAL IMPROVEMENT CHARGES BYLAW 1985,
AMFNDMENT BYLAW NO. 2, 1990.

Schedule A to Bylaw 8417, being BURNABY LOCAL IMPROVEMENT CHARGES

SCHEDULE A

Description of Work

1.

Minimum 8.5 m pavement with curb, or curb
and walk, or curb and replacement walk,
storm sewers and tree planting as required

11 m pavement with curb and walk narrowing
to 8.5 m, with curb one side, curb and
replacement walk other side, storm sewers
and tree planting as required

8.5 m pavement widening to 11 m, curb one
side, curb and walk other side, storm
sewers and tree planting as required
Sidewalk only

Lane lighting

Ornamental street lighting

Sidewalk crossings ~ residential
- commercial

* annual charge per crossing"

Read a first time this 18th day of JUNE
Read a second time this 18th  gday of JUNE
Read a third time this 18th  day of JUNE
RECONSIDERED AND ADOPTED THIS <25th day of

Annual Charge
Per Taxable

S RGN RIS

IS

.60
.85
.23

.60
.85
.23

.60
.85

.40

JUNE

Front Foot

curb only

curb and walk
curb and
replacement walk

curb only

curb and walk
curb and
replacement walk

curb only
curb and walk
sidewalk only
0.53

1.00

6.21%
25.80*

1990
1990
1990
1990

Number of
Annual

15
15
15

15
15

15
15

15

10

15
15

Instalments

years
years
years

years
years

years

years

years

years

years

years
years




